
285369604

1

72

7785882104

Model

cs_CZ

x

FSM62320DXS

Plynový

Beko

AB

Tepelný zdroj na dutinu

Kombinace

Elektrický

A

95,0

0,99

0,81



(1) 1 kWh/cyklus = 3,6 MJ/cyklus.

285369604

Typ desky

7785882104

Informace pro domácí plynové varné desky

62,0

-

cs_CZ

62,0

INFORMACE O VÝROBKU

61,0

Vestavná

AB

1

4

Beko

FSM62320DXS

x

Model

Model

72

Beko

FSM62320DXS

Tepelný zdroj na dutinu

Plynový

Typ trouby

Plynový

61,6

x

Kombinace

x

Elektrický

Kombinace

Elektrický

95,0

0,81

53,40

0,99

0,0 MJ

0,0 MJ


